Report Date
02/23/2017

02/23/2017
02/23/2017
02/23/2017
02/23/2017
02/23/2017

02/23/2017

02/24/2017

Case #
UP-00261-17

UP-00262-17
UP-00263-17
UP-00264-17
UP-00265-17
UP-00266-17

UP-00267-17

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type
HARASSMENT 23

WELFARE CHECK A2
MENTAL HYGIENE 9.41 66
INFORMATION L4
ELEVATOR PROBLEM S6
FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR
S1
FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR
S1

7

Disposition
INVESTIGATION PENDING

INVESTIGATION PENDING
CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT
INVESTIGATION PENDING

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

Location

UNIVERSITY POLICE

LAKER HALL

710 CULKIN HALL
SENECA HALL (BLDG 32)
RICH HALL (BLDG 14)

VILLAGE A-F

Street
STATE ROUTE
104

CAYUGA CIRCLE
SHELDON AVE
IROQUOIS TRAIL

SENECA HALL (BLDG 32) CAYUGA CIRCLE
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